Race Date

October 01, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Harlem Middle School XC 10-1
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 (<5
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 (>7)
10 (>7)
11 (<5)
12 (<5)
13 (<5)
14 (=7
15 (=7
16 (=7
17 (=7
18 (<5)
19 (<5)
20 (>7)
21 (>7)
22 (>7)
23 (>7)

2947
2948
2944
2984
2955
2954
2952
2946
2951
2958
1843
1842
2988
2957
2961
2953
2959
2987
2985
2962
2956
2949
2960

Briley Harmsen
Brooke Lindsey
Kaiya Durso
Annika Brown
Lilith Hill

Madeline Finkenhofer

Chloe Bojda
Olivia Fulbright
Chloe Teeters
Isabella Nguyen
Claire Johnson
Alyssa Hernandez
Mariah Horne
Madden Milligan
Elsa Vyborny
Carly Carter
Morgan Schoepfer
Elianna Horne
Kani Lawerence
Danielle Wilinski
Addison Hoftender
Kailyn Polorak
Wylie Stonechipher

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Girls
Class - A

Team
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Harlem
Harlem
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Flinn
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower

Grade

~

O N0 OO0 ~NOOOOOOOOOON~NOONNOO O 0 0 N

Time

Pace

14:30.2
14:31.8
14:37.4
15:34.9
15:42.3
15:56.3
15:58.0
16:18.9
16:21.7
16:25.5
16:32.9
17:21.7
17:33.2
18:58.7
18:58.8
19:00.8
19:13.5
20:24.3
20:43.3
24:10.9
24:12.3
27:55.0
27:59.2

10/01/2020 05:56:38

8:17/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:27/M
9:55/M
10:02/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:59/M
11:40/M
11:50/M
13:49/M
13:50/M
15:57/M
16:00/M



Race Date
October 01, 2020

Place Team
1 Eisenhower

Inc. Harlem

Inc. Flinn

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Middle School XC 10-1
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls

Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 1 2 3 4 5 6

Top 5Times: 1:15:18.3

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

10/01/2020 05:57:17



Race Date

October 01, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):15

2947
2948
2944
2955
2954
2952
2946
2951
2958
2957
2961
2953
2959
2962
2956
2949
2960
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Briley Harmsen
Brooke Lindsey
Kaiya Durso

Lilith Hill

Madeline Finkenhofer
Chloe Bojda

Olivia Fulbright
Chloe Teeters
Isabella Nguyen
Madden Milligan
Elsa Vyborny

Carly Carter
Morgan Schoepfer
Danielle Wilinski
Addison Hoftender
Kailyn Polorak
Wylie Stonechipher

Team - Flinn
Team Score (places):Inc.

2984
2988
2987
2985

A WDN PR

Annika Brown
Mariah Horne
Elianna Horne
Kani Lawerence

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1843
2 1842

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Claire Johnson
Alyssa Hernandez

Harlem Middle School XC 10-1

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
Girls

Class - A

Overall
Place

O NO OO O OO N~NOOO 0NN

0 N O 0

a b~ WN P

(6)

(7)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

NN NN N NN N NN

g o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:03.6

D W

10
15
(21)
(28)

14:30.2 14:30.2
14:31.8 29:02.1
14:37.4 43:39.6
15:42.3 59:21.9
15:56.3  1:15:18.3
15:58.0 1:31:16.4
16:18.9 1:47:35.3
16:21.7 2:03:57.1
16:25.5  2:20:22.7
18:58.7  2:39:21.5
18:58.8  2:58:20.3
19:00.8 3:17:21.2
19:13.5 3:36:34.8
24:10.9  4:00:45.7
24:12.3  4:24:58.1
27:55.0 4:52:53.2
27:59.2 5:20:52.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

15:34.9 15:34.9
17:33.2 33:08.2
20:24.3 53:32.6
20:43.3 1:14:15.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:32.9
17:21.7

16:32.9
33:54.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:01.6
0:07.2
1:12.1
1:26.1
1:27.8
1:48.7
1:51.5
1:55.3
4:28.5
4:28.6
4:30.6
4:43.3
9:40.7
9:42.1
13:24.8
13:29.0

0:00.0
1:58.3
4:49.4
5:08.4

0:00.0
0:48.8

10/01/2020 05:56:57



Race Date

October 01, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Harlem Middle School XC 10-1
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 (=7
13 12
14 13
15 (=7
16 (=7
17 14
18 (>7)
19 15
20 (>7)
21 16
22 17
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 18
26 19
27 20
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 21
32 (=7
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 (37

2963
2969
2975
1846
1849
2989
2982
2965
2977
2994
2978
2966
1848
2940
2979
2964
2941
2973
2996
2983
1844
2995
2968
2971
2990
1845
2993
2980
2972
2974
2992
2991
2967
2943
2939

Landon Bachta
Micah Stanley
Gavin Osbourne
Owen Recoy
Parker Lipinski
Andrew Roe
Quinton Richter
Derek Ekstrom
Thatcher Townsend
Jayden Smith
Dominic Angileri
Bode Koenings
Jack Johnson
Jermaine Ransom
Andrew Bachta
Blake Durkin
Boden Shields
Donovan Kowalski
Fabian Vallejo
Jonah Woloszyn
Bryson Berry
Drake Gibson
Micaiah Pelley
Miles Groh

Alex Wilson
Preston Fadness
Kayman Lawerence
Gabriel Gauf
Parker Karvelius
Owen Meyers

AJ Breese
Landon Wilson
Travis Kowalski
Chad Williams
Emmanuel Pagan

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Boys
Class - A

Team
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Harlem
Harlem
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Harlem
Harlem
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Harlem
Eisenhower
Flinn
Eisenhower
Harlem
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Flinn
Harlem
Flinn
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Flinn
Flinn
Eisenhower
Harlem
Harlem

Grade

oo

N N0 00O NNNOONO0ONO0OO00OOOONN00O0OONNO0OO0ONN 00O N 00N

Time Pace
11:46.6  6:44/M
11:51.2 6:46/M
11:56.7 6:50/M
12:05.6  6:55/M
12:06.2  6:55/M
12:08.2 6:56/M
12:11.6  6:58/M
12:13.7 6:59/M
12:14.6  7:00/M
12:18.0 7:02/M
12:19.9  7:03/M
12:20.5 7:03/M
12:22.2  7:04/M
12:346  7:11/M
12:39.7  7:14/M
12:52.3 7:21/M
12:53.1  7:22IM
12:58.5 7:25/M
13:02.0 7:27/M
13:03.7 7:28/M
13:11.4  7:32/M
13:18.7  7:36/M
13:26.1  7:41/M
13:27.6  7:41/M
13:31.6  7:44/M
13:45.4  7:52/M
14:05.1  8:03/M
14:11.8 8:07/M
14:13.0 8:07/M
14:26.4  8:15/M
17:22.2  9:56/M
17:35.3 10:03/M
18:53.7 10:48/M
21:21.2 12:12/M
21:33.7 12:19/M

10/01/2020 06:07:43



Race Date
October 01, 2020

Place Team
1 Eisenhower
2 Harlem
3 Flinn

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Middle School XC 10-1
Team Summary Results

Finishers
4 5 6*
7 8 9

4 5 12 13 14 16

6 10 15 17 18 20

Boys
Boys
Class - A
Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3
21 1 2 3
Top 5 Times: 59:59.8
48
Top 5Times: 1:02:01.7
66
Top 5Times: 1:04:18.5

19

21

10/01/2020 06:08:25



Race Date
October 01, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):21

1 2963 Landon Bachta

2 2969 Micah Stanley

3 2975 Gavin Oshourne

4 2982 Quinton Richter

5 2965 Derek Ekstrom

6 2977 Thatcher Townsend

7 2978 Dominic Angileri

8 2966 Bode Koenings

9 2979 Andrew Bachta
10 2964 Blake Durkin
11 2973 Donovan Kowalski
12 2983 Jonah Woloszyn
13 2968 Micaiah Pelley
14 2971 Miles Groh
15 2980 Gabriel Gauf
16 2972 Parker Karvelius
17 2974 Owen Meyers
18 2967 Travis Kowalski

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):48

1846
1849
1848
2940
2941
1844
1845
2943
2939

Owen Recoy
Parker Lipinski
Jack Johnson
Jermaine Ransom
Boden Shields
Bryson Berry
Preston Fadness
Chad Williams
Emmanuel Pagan

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

Team - Flinn
Team Score (places):66

2989
2994
2996
2995
2990
2993

Andrew Roe
Jayden Smith
Fabian Vallejo
Drake Gibson

Alex Wilson
Kayman Lawerence
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Middle School XC 10-1
Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
Boys
Class - A

Overall
Place
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9)

(11)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN NN NN

4
5
12
13
14
(16)
(19)
More Than 7
More Than 7

10
15
17
18

(20)

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:59.9

1 11:46.6 11:46.6 0:00.0

3 11:51.2 23:37.8 0:04.6

6 11:56.7 35:34.5 0:10.1
13 12:11.6 47:46.1 0:25.0
21 12:13.7 59:59.8 0:27.1
(30) 12:14.6  1:12:14.4 0:28.0
(42) 12:19.9 1:24:34.3 0:33.3
12:20.5 1:36:54.8 0:33.9

12:39.7  1:49:345 0:53.1

12:52.3  2:02:26.8 1:05.7

12:58.5 2:15:25.3 1:11.9

13:03.7  2:28:29.0 1:17.1

13:26.1  2:41:55.1 1:39.5

13:27.6  2:55:22.7 1:41.0

14:11.8 3:09:34.5 2:25.2

14:13.0 3:23:47.5 2:26.4

14:26.4  3:38:13.9 2:39.8

18:53.7 3:57:07.6 7:07.1

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:24.3

4 12:05.6 12:05.6 0:00.0

9 12:06.2 24:11.8 0:00.6
21 12:22.2 36:34.0 0:16.6
34 12:34.6 49:08.6 0:29.0
48 12:53.1  1:02:01.7 0:47.5
(64) 13:11.4  1:15:13.1 1:05.8
(83) 13:45.4  1:28:58.5 1:39.8
21:21.2  1:50:19.7 9:15.6

21:33.7 2:11:53.4 9:28.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:51.7

6 12:08.2 12:08.2 0:00.0
16 12:18.0 24:26.2 0:09.8
31 13:02.0 37:28.2 0:53.8
48 13:18.7 50:46.9 1:10.5
66 13:31.6  1:04:18.5 1:23.4

(86) 14:05.1  1:18:23.6 1:56.9

10/01/2020 06:08:07



Race Date
October 01, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Flinn
Team Score (places):66

7 2992 AJBreese
8 2991 Landon Wilson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Middle School XC 10-1
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:51.7
7 (21) (107) 17:22.2  1:35:45.8 5:14.0
8 More Than 7 17:35.3 1:53:21.1 5:27.1
2 10/01/2020 06:08:07



